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MAIL ROOM

CEOCKTAIL

COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI £9.90
ABSOLUT VODKA, KAHLUA, ESPRESSO,
SUGAR SYRUP

PORNSTAR MARTINI £9.90
ABSOLUT VANILIA VODKA, PASSOA,
PASSION FRUIT JUICE/SYRUP

LONG ISLAND £9.90

ABSOLUT VODKA, HAVANA 3YO RUM,
BEEFEATER GIN, OLMECA TEQUILA,
COINTREAU, LIME JUICE, COKE

MARGARITA £9.90
100% AGAVE TEQUILA, COINTREAU, LIME
JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP

PINA COLADA £9.90
HAVANA 3YO, MALIBU, COCONUT SYRUP,
PINEAPPLE JUICE

MOJITO £9.00
HAVANA 3YO, MINT, LIME, SODA, SUGAR
OLD FASHIONED £9.90
BUFFALO TRACE, BITTERS, BROWN
SUGAR

SOURS £9.90

DISARONNO/WHISKY/OTHER LIQUEURS
AVAILABLE, LEMON JUICE, SYRUP, EGG
WHITE, BITTERS

NEGRONI
TANQUERAY GIN, MARTINI ROSSO,
CAMPARI

£9.90

BAR &

RESTAURANT

TEQUILA SUNRISE £9.90
100% AGAVE TEQUILA, COINTREAU,
ORANGEL JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP

RASPBERRY COLLINS £9.90

BOMBAY GIN, RASPBERRY, MINT,
LEMONADE, SUGAR

SEX ON THE BEACH £9.90
ABSOLUT VODKA, ARCHERS, ORANGE
JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE

FRENCH MARTINI £9.90
ABSOLUT VANILLA VODKA, CHAMBORD,
PINEAPPLE JUICE , VANILLA SYRUP

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI £9.90
HAVANA 3YO, COINTREAU, STRAWBERRIES,
SYRUP, LIME JUICE

LILLET ROSE SPRITZ £9.50
LILLET ROSE, PREMIUM TONIC

APEROL SPRITZ £9.50
APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA

HUGO SPRITZ £9.50

PROSECCO, ELDERFLOWER SYRUP, LIME
JUICE, MINT, SUGAR SYRUP

MOCKTAILS

MOJITO £5.00
SEX ON THE BEACH £5.00
PINA COLADA £5.00
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VODKA

ABSOLUT
ABSOLUT RASPBERRY
ABSOLUT VANILLA
BELVEDERE
CIROC MANGO
CIROC ORIGINAL
CIROC PINEAPPLE
CIROC RED BERRY
CIROC APPLE
GREY GOOSE
GREY GOOSE

AU ORIGINAL

AU BLACK GRAPE

AU GREEN WATERMELON
AU BLUE RASPBERRY
AU FRUIT PUNCH

AU PINEAPPLE

AU RED CHERRY

GIN

BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE
BEEFEATER PINK

MALFY ROSA

MALFY LEMON

MONKEY 47

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

BOMBAY BRAMBLE

HENDRICKS

MERMAID

MERMAID PINK

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY 10

TANQUERAY BLACKCURRANT ROYAL
TANQUERAY SEVILLA

WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER
TANQUERAY ALCOHOL FREE

Bottles come with 2 X jugs of mixers
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Singles

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£7.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£7.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£3.50

V4

Doubles

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£9.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.50
£9.50
£8.50
£8.50
£7.50
£7.50
£5.00

Bottle

£125
£125
£125
£175
£175
£175
£175
£175
£175
£175
1.75:£300

£140
£140
£140
£140
£140
£140
£140

£165
£165
£165
£165
£195
£150
£150
£165
£165
£165
£180
£180
£180
£180
£150
£150
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RUM WHISKY TEQUILA

ingles ottle ’
Singles Doubles Bottle Singles Doubles Botile Single Bai L
HAVANA 3 £4.50 £7.00 £135 JAMESON £5.00 £7.50 £150 OLMECA GOLD il £420
HAVANA 7 £5.50 £8.00 £165  JOHNNY WALKER DON JuLIO £1.00 £195
MALIBU £4.00 £6.50 £125 RED LABEL £4.00 £6.50 £125 DON JULIO 1942 £400
APPLETON ESTATE £5.00 £7.50 JOHNNY WALKER EL JIMADOR SINGLE £4.80 £120
~ BACARDI WHITE £5.00 £7.50 £135 BLACK LABEL £5.50 £8.50 £165 PATRON REPOSADO £7.00 £195
DEAD MANS FINGER  £4.50 £7.00 £135  GLENFIDDICH 12 £6.00 £8.50 £180 PATRON SILVER £7.00 £195
DIPLOMATICO £7.50 £12.50 £200  \oNKEY SHOULDER  £5.50 £8.00 £165 CASCABEL COFFEE £5.00 £125
KRANE A TALISKER 10YEAR £6.00 £8.50 £180
PLANTATION : :
DOUBLE WOOD £5.50 £8.00 LIQI IEI ]RS
RED LEG
CARAMELISED PINEAPPLE £5.00 £7.50 £150 Singles Doubles Botte
SAILOR JERRY £4.50 £7.00 £135 BO[ RBO \ BAILEYS £6.00
CAMPARI £4.00 £6.50
BUFFALO TRACE £5.50 £8.00 £165 CHAMBORD £5.00 £7.50
“ COGNAC JACK DANIELS £5.00 £7.50 £150 COINTREAU £4.00
: JACK DANIELS HONEY £5.00 £7.50 £150 ,/ DISARONNO £4.00 £6.50 £125
" COURVOISIER VS £6.00 £8.50 £180 . CENTLEMAN JACKEE S£0.50' SL9:50 RE180F 7 Iy DRAMBUI el
{; HENNESSY £7.00 £9.50 £200 MAKERS MARK £5.50 £8.00 £165 FRANGELICO £5.00
REMY VSOP £7.00 £9.50 £200 WOODFORD £6.50 £9.50 £180 _- JAGER £5.00
A JAGER BOMB £6.00
Vv KAHULA £5.00
‘ — MARTINI DRY £6.00
MARTINI BIANCO £6.00
S MARTINI ROSSO £6.00
o PASSOA £4.00 £6.50
SAMBUCA £4.50 £6.00 £110
\ SAMBUCA BLACK £4.50 £6.00 £110
) SOUTHERN COMFORT £5.00 £7.50 £150
ST GERMAIN £4.00 £6.50
TEQUILA ROSE £5.00 £110

Bottles come with

2 X jugs of mixers ’
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WINES
White Wine

PINOT GRIGIO
SAUVIGNON BLANC
WHITE RIOJA

Red Wine

MERLOT
MALBEC
RIOJA

Rose Wine

ZINFANDEL ROSE
PINOT GRIGIO ROSE

Sparkling Wine
GOLD/ROSE BOTTEGA

MOET &CHANDON
BRUT CHAMPAGNE

VEUVE CLICQUOT

MOET CHANDON NECTAR
IMPERIAL ROSE CHAMPAGNE

LAURENT PERRIER CUVEE ROSE
LOUIS ROEDERER

CRISTAL CHAMPAGNE

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC BRUT
ACE OF SPADES CHAMPAGNE

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ROSE
ACE OF SPADES CHAMPAGNE

175ml

£6.50
£6.50

175ml
£6.50
£7.50

175ml
£6.50

£6.50

250ml

£8.50
£8.50

250ml
£8.50
£9.50

250ml
£8.50

200mi
£8.00

Botile
£24
£24
£30

Bottle
£24
£27
£32

Bottle

£24
£24

Bottle

£40

£85
£90

£125
£120

£320

£450

£500

S

DRAFT BEER ALCOHOIL.-

AMSTEL Half P £2.75 Pt £5.00
GUINNESS Pin £5.50
HEINEKEN Haif Pt £3.00  Pint £5.50
NECK OIL Half Pt £3.00  Pint £6.00
MORETTI Half P £3.50 Pt £6.00
INCHES CIDER  Hay Pit £2.50  Pint £4.50
HEINEKEN SILVER i Pint £2.50  Pint £4.50

FREE BEER

BOTTLED

BEER & CIDER
BUDWEISER £5.00
CORONA £5.50
DESPERADOS £5.50
PERONI £5.50
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME  £6.00
REKORDERLIG WILD BERRIES £6.00

BECKS £4.00
CORONA £4.00
BIRRA MORETTI £4.00

SOFT DRINKS

FRUIT JUICE £2.50
Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pincapple or Passion

APPLETISER £3.50
BITTER LEMON £1.50
BOTILE COKE/DIET COKE/COKE ZERO £3.50
BOTILE LEMONADE £2.00
GINGER ALE £2.00
GINGER BEER £2.00
120 £3.50

Orange and Passionfruit or Apple and Raspberry
RED BULL/TROPICAL RED BULL

/WATERMELON RED BULL £3.50
STILL OR SPARKLING WATER £3.00
TONIC OR SLIM TONIC £2.00




