MAILROOM_BAR

WWW.MAIL-ROOM.CO.UK 023 8235 0260

drinkaware.co.uk for the facts PLEASE DRINK RESPONSIBLY

MAIL ROOM COOKTAIL BAR & RESTAURANT

DRINKS MENU

MAIL ROOM COCKTAIL BAR & RESTAURANT

TEQUILA SUNRISE

100% AGAVE TEQUILA, COINTREAU,

COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI £9.90 Absolut vodka, kahlua, espresso, Sugar syrup

PORNSTAR MARTINI £9.90 ABSOLUT VANILIA VODKA, PASSOA, PASSION FRUIT JUICE/SYRUP

LONG ISLAND £9.90 ABSOLUT VODKA, HAVANA 3YO RUM, BEEFEATER GIN, OLMECA TEQUILA, COINTREAU, LIME JUICE, COKE

MARGARITA £9.90 100% AGAVE TEQUILA, COINTREAU, LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP

PINA COLADA £9.90 HAVANA 3YO, MALIBU, COCONUT SYRUP, PINEAPPLE JUICE

MOJITO £9.00 Havana 3yo, mint, lime, soda, sugar

OLD FASHIONED £9.90 BUFFALO TRACE, BITTERS, BROWN SUGAR

SOURS

DISARONNO/WHISKY/OTHER LIQUEURS AVAILABLE, LEMON JUICE, SYRUP, EGG WHITE, BITTERS

£9.90

NEGRONI £9.90 TANQUERAY GIN, MARTINI ROSSO, CAMPARI

ORANGE JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP RASPBERRY COLLINS £9.90 BOMBAY GIN, RASPBERRY, MINT, LEMONADE, SUGAR SEX ON THE BEACH £9.90 ABSOLUT VODKA, ARCHERS, ORANGE JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE FRENCH MARTINI £9.90 ABSOLUT VANILLA VODKA, CHAMBORD, PINEAPPLE JUICE , VANILLA SYRUP STRAWBERRY DAIOUIRI £9.90 HAVANA 3YO, COINTREAU, STRAWBERRIES, SYRUP, LIME JUICE LILLET ROSE SPRITZ £9.50 LILLET ROSE, PREMIUM TONIC APEROL SPRITZ £9.50 APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA HUGO SPRITZ £9.50 PROSECCO, ELDERFLOWER SYRUP, LIME JUICE, MINT, SUGAR SYRUP

£9.90

MOCKTAILS

MOJITO	£5.0
SEX ON THE BEACH	£5.0
PINA COLADA	£5.0

VODKA

	Singles	Doubles	Bottle
ABSOLUT	£4.50	£7.00	£125
ABSOLUT RASPBERRY	£4.50	£7.00	£125
ABSOLUT VANILLA	£4.50	£7.00	£125
BELVEDERE	£6.00	£8.50	£175
CIROC MANGO	£6.00	£8.50	£175
CIROC ORIGINAL	£6.00	£8.50	£175
CIROC PINEAPPLE	£6.00	£8.50	£175
CIROC RED BERRY	£6.00	£8.50	£175
CIROC APPLE	£6.00	£8.50	£175
GREY GOOSE	£6.00	£8.50	£175
GREY GOOSE			1.751 £300
AU ORIGINAL	£6.00	£8.50	£140
AU BLACK GRAPE	£6.00	£8.50	£140
AU GREEN WATERMELON	£6.00	£8.50	£140
AU BLUE RASPBERRY	£6.00	£8.50	£140
AU FRUIT PUNCH	£6.00	£8.50	£140
AU PINEAPPLE	£6.00	£8.50	£140
AU RED CHERRY	£6.00	£8.50	£140

GIN

BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE	£5.50	£8.00	£165
BEEFEATER PINK	£5.50	£8.00	£165
MALFY ROSA	£5.50	£8.00	£165
MALFY LEMON	£5.50	£8.00	£165
MONKEY 47	£7.00	£9.50	£195
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£5.00	£7.50	£150
BOMBAY BRAMBLE	£5.00	£7.50	£150
HENDRICKS	£5.50	£8.00	£165
MERMAID	£5.50	£8.00	£165
MERMAID PINK	£5.50	£8.00	£165
TANQUERAY	£6.00	£8.50	£180
TANQUERAY 10	£7.00	£9.50	£180
TANQUERAY BLACKCURRANT ROYAL	£6.00	£8.50	£180
TANQUERAY SEVILLA	£6.00	£8.50	£180
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY	£5.00	£7.50	£150
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER	£5.00	£7.50	£150
TANQUERAY ALCOHOL FREE	£3.50	£5.00	

Bottles come with 2 X jugs of mixers



	Singles	Doubles	Bottle		Singles	Dou
HAVANA 3	£4.50	£7.00	£135	JAMESON	£5.00	£7
HAVANA 7	£5.50	£8.00	£165	JOHNNY WALKER		
MALIBU	£4.00	£6.50	£125	RED LABEL	£4.00	£6
APPLETON ESTATE	£5.00	£7.50		JOHNNY WALKER		
BACARDI WHITE	£5.00	£7.50	£135	BLACK LABEL	£5.50	£8
DEAD MANS FINGER	£4.50	£7.00	£135	GLENFIDDICH 12	£6.00	£8
DIPLOMATICO	£7.50	£12.50	£200	MONKEY SHOULDER	£5.50	£8
KRAKEN PLANTATION	£5.00	£7.50	£150	TALISKER 10YEAR	£6.00	£8
DOUBLE WOOD	£5.50	£8.00				
RED LEG						
CARAMELISED PINEAPPLE	£5.00	£7.50	£150	DOUDT		-
SAILOR JERRY	£4.50	£7.00	£135	BOURE	SOL	

COGNAC

COURVOISIER VS	£6.(
HENNESSY	£7.(
REMY VSOP	£7.0

		JACK DANIELS	£5.00	£7.50	£150
		JACK DANIELS HONEY	£5.00	£7.50	£150
£8.50	£180	GENTLEMAN JACK	£6.50	£9.50	£180
£9.50		MAKERS MARK	£5.50	£8.00	£165
£9.50	£200	WOODFORD	£6.50	£9.50	£180

£8 0

0

BUFFALO TRACE

WHISKY

	Singles	Doubles	Bottle	
MESON	£5.00	£7.50	£150	
HNNY WALKER D LABEL	£4.00	£6.50	£125	
HNNY WALKER ACK LABEL	£5.50	£8.50	£165	
ENFIDDICH 12	£6.00	£8.50	£180	
ONKEY SHOULDER	£5.50	£8.00	£165	
ISKER 10YEAR	£6.00	£8.50	£180	

TEQUILA

OLMECA GOLD	£4.80	£120
DON JULIO	£7.00	£195
DON JULIO 1942		£400
EL JIMADOR SINGLE	£4.80	£120
PATRON REPOSADO	£7.00	£195
PATRON SILVER	£7.00	£195
CASCABEL COFFEE	£5.00	£125

Bottle

LIQUEURS

\sim	Singles	Doubles	Bottle
BAILEYS		£6.00	
CAMPARI	£4.00	£6.50	
CHAMBORD	£5.00	£7.50	
COINTREAU	£4.00		
DISARONNO	£4.00	£6.50	£125
DRAMBUI	£4.00		
FRANGELICO	£5.00		
JAGER	£5.00		
JAGER BOMB	£6.00		
KAHULA	£5.00		
MARTINI DRY		£6.00	
MARTINI BIANCO		£6.00	
MARTINI ROSSO		£6.00	
PASSOA	£4.00	£6.50	
SAMBUCA	£4.50	£6.00	£110
SAMBUCA BLACK	£4.50	£6.00	£110
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£5.00	£7.50	£150
ST GERMAIN	£4.00	£6.50	
TEQUILA ROSE	£5.00		£110

Bottles come with 2 X jugs of mixers

£5.50 £8.00 £165

WINES

White Wine	175ml	250ml	Bottle
PINOT GRIGIO	£6.50	£8.50	£24
SAUVIGNON BLANC	£6.50	£8.50	£24
WHITE RIOJA			£30
Red Wine	175ml	250ml	Bottle
MERLOT	£6.50	£8.50	£24
MALBEC	£7.50	£9.50	£27
RIOJA	21.50	23.30	£32
NOA			2.52
Rose Wine	175ml	250ml	Bottle
ZINFANDEL ROSE	£6.50	£8.50	£24
PINOT GRIGIO ROSE	£6.50		£24
Sparkling Wine		200ml	Bottle
GOLD/ROSE BOTTEGA		£8.00	£40
MOET &CHANDON			
BRUT CHAMPAGNE			£85
VEUVE CLICQUOT			£90
MOET CHANDON NECTAR			
IMPERIAL ROSE CHAMPAGNE			£125
			£120
			£320
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC BRUT ACE OF SPADES CHAMPAGNE			£450
			2430
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ROSE ACE OF SPADES CHAMPAGNE			£500

DRAFT BEER

AMSTEL	Half Pint £2.75	Pint £5.00
GUINNESS		Pint £5.50
HEINEKEN	Half Pint £3.00	Pint £5.50
NECK OIL	Half Pint £3.00	Pint £6.00
MORETTI	Half Pint £3.50	Pint £6.00
INCHES CIDER	Half Pint £2.50	Pint £4.50
HEINEKEN SILVER	Half Pint £2.50	Pint £4.50

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

BUDWEISER	£5.00
CORONA	£5.50
DESPERADOS	£5.50
PERONI	£5.50
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME	£6.00
REKORDERLIG WILD BERRIES	£6.00

ALCOHOL-FREE BEER

BECKS	
CORONA	
BIRRA MORETTI	

SOFT DRINKS

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£2.50	
Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple or Passion	
£3.50	
£1.50	
£3.50	
£2.00	
£2.00	
£2.00	
£3.50	
Orange and Passionfruit or Apple and Raspberry	
£3.50	
£3.00	
£2.00	